
Saturday October 6    12:30 - 4:30  Triple Voucher 

                                      4:30 – 8:30 Triple Voucher 

Sunday October 7       10:30 - 2:30 Triple Voucher 

                                      2:30 – 6:30 Triple Voucher 

Friday October 19        5:00 - 10:00 Triple Voucher 

Saturday October 20  10:30 - 3:30 Triple Voucher 

                                      4:00 – 9:00 Triple Voucher 

Sunday October 21     11:30 - 4:30 Triple Voucher 

                                       4:30 – 9:30 Triple Voucher 

Friday October 26        5:00 - 10:00 Triple Voucher 

Saturday October 27   10:30 - 3:30 Triple Voucher 

                                       4:00 – 9:00 Triple Voucher 

Sunday October 28     11:30 - 4:30 Triple Voucher 

                                      4:30 – 9:30 Triple Voucher 

Friday Nov 2                 5:00 - 10:00 Double Voucher 

Saturday Nov 3            10:30 - 3:30 Double Voucher 

                                       4:00 – 9:00 Double Voucher 

Sunday Nov 4              11:30 - 4:30 Double Voucher 

                                       4:30 – 9:30 Double Voucher 

 
 


